Elite 20" Final 19./20.01.2008

Rank Rider Nation BackNr Section Points Pen. Total Rem.
Class Pilot Nation Dossard Pts. Zone Pen. Total Rem.
1 ROSS%':QQ%/;(L)ZBG””O ESP 101 024300 520352 26
2 D'Aésg?g);s'\%g;”es ESP 103 553542 555555 54 1x2
3 SEEVOVL'TQE%OS'OS POL 143 355555 353555 54 0x2
4 Hogghéfg's“é&%ﬁas‘”a” GER 105 455555 552555 56
5 THg'I\EAé1'\g§;%%02 GER 115 455555 355555 57
6 MRg;;';";gggZ% GER 107 555555 355555 58 ViF:4
7 Kosggfgsgﬁ)kzs NED 108 555555 553555 58 V5
8 KE;';E%SSgg& SUl 109 555555 355555 58 ViF:8
2 Final
9 BRggﬂngoggms Sul 114 355555 255555 55
10 PO:‘T'%‘QJQTOE gg”ces‘co ITA 118 555155 555555 56
11 HA'\G/'E;LQ'!;“;% GER 113 555555 435555 57
12 GRSSRETA% g’:%rco GER 134 555555 355555 58
13 HEELEERF:QF:%OW GER 112 555555 455555 59 2h34
14 AGll;gig?qigeos FRA 120 555555 455555 59 2h55
15 MOSOURIS[::;?)ZM SUl 116 455555 555555 59 2h57
16 POégE?QF;gggg . GBR 127 555555 555555 60 2h26
17 Hoggﬁgsiﬁ{zszzb%”a” Sul 111 555555 555555 60 2h27
18 CHQSﬁfgggg%rge SUl 13 555555 555555 60 2hat
19 RAggL’;gg%zm GBR 135 555555 555555 60 2h52
Kuggﬁggiggam POL 104 555 15 DNF
Va Final
21 EBiE?fg‘snggogtefa” AUT 121 555055 205054 155351 95 70.5
22 Buggg?gg;ﬂg;k GER 129 155155 555555 155155 74
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Elite 20"

Rank

Rider

Class Pilot

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

BENAGLIA Pascal
SuUI19870718
PATRIZI Paolo
ITA19890315
TIMELLINI Rodrique
BEL19910421
ZYSSET Lars
SUI19910627
ALKEMA Gil
BEL19910401
GRANOLLERS RELATS Ferran
ESP19920101
FIGUERAS VINAS Joan
ESP19910327
SCHRODER Marco
GER19900308
VANDERBORGHT Gerolt
BEL19900916
TRUYAERT Sacha
BEL19920401
TRUYAERT Pieter
BEL19911207

Technical Delegate
Peter FISCH

Nation

Nation Dossard

Sul

ITA

BEL

Sul

BEL

ESP

ESP

GER

BEL

BEL

BEL

BackNr

131

138

122

119

123

141

132

117

124

139

140

Final

Section Points
Pts. Zone

455555 555154 245055

255155 2555585 2535565

255555 5525585 255252

5565555 155255 355355

455555 355555 255555

5565555 1555565 155255

555555 355555 255555

5565555 355555 435555

555555 555555 555555

5565555 555555 555555

555555 555555 555555

Chef Commissaire
Berend MEYER

19./20.01.2008

Pen. Total Rem.
Pen. Total Rem.

75 1x0
75 0x0;1x1
75 0x0;0x1
79
84

55 84.5
85 1x2
85 0x2
90

10 100

145 104.5
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Elite 26" Final 19./20.01.2008
Rank Rider Nation BackNr Section Points Pen. Total Rem.
Class Pilot Nation Dossard Pts. Zone Pen. Total Rem.
1 COEF?/IFQZ"E:ESRS?“'GES FRA 13 005100 000000 6
2 Cog's/ﬁgggéga”iel ESP 51 500125 100001 15
3 BEE’EELTQE%%E; BEL 2 052550 100030 21
4 HEE&"Q'\égfo\ég‘fem FRA 1 155550 001050 27
5 Cogggfgéﬂggogiacomo FRA 3 005550 055500 30
6 FOE;/ETQ%LAZ‘:?"'E” FRA 17 105555 205550 38
7 onE?LZ%’ggﬁ AUT 4 525550 335550 43
8 BEE’EELngfSé% BEL 6 555555 555555 60
V2 Final
9 CA::S‘:‘EQ'\Q%’SZ FRA 11 535554 205511 41
10 MRS:;;Q‘S’B";; GER 9 155555 155115 44 4x1
11 Buggg?'gggggz GBR 10 253255 235525 44 oxi
12 DU'F\'RAX'%@S%TG FRA 5 555502 555515 48
13 BUQEERF:&%T?W GBR 7 155525 555455 52 1x1
14 VAEEEI’_ESB%EESH Iciar BEL 18 455255 455255 52 0xi
15 LEZ“QQTSBQ;‘SS“ GER 12 555255 455355 54
16 SA\é’gﬁ?Q%‘;rggg” GBR 34 555555 555505 55
17 FOE;/ETQ%E 1%2%”" FRA 36 555554 555255 56
18 V“%:LREAF?\S%TO?&%O'&‘S FRA 52 555535 555545 57
19 CA,&\F/{% gséﬂifoz FRA 38 355555 555555 58
20 OAgEg;gfow GBR 19 555555 555555 60
V4 Final
21 CHX%T@;"E@” CZE 29 005053 215050 000055 6 42 9x0
22 NAERSE%QQ:%T; FRA 27 515355 112055 110210 43
23 ALE%%?S‘&%;E;‘S“G” FRA 26 225054 101554 250050 46
24 HEgngg'\ggo'gazgnes GER 15 112555 150153 010055 3 48
25 CL%%’;?S&Q';S;&‘" GBR 14 102555 104055 505055 53 5x0
26 Cog:;%ség(;n;a; FRA 55 511015 552055 155025 53 3x0
27 W”E;SE?F:\:QS;(?(?317 GBR 20 153555 221055 151055 56
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Elite 26"

Rank
Class

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Rider
Pilot

VANDERHEYDEN Kevin

BEL19880328

MIRO MOLINS Andreu

ESP19900620
DELOLME Wilfrid
FRA19880103
CIHACEK Viastislav
CZE19800103
RASCLE Sylvain
FRA19880321
VERHOEVEN Thijs
NED19900807
BOUCHER Elie
FRA19890216
WENZEL Wolfgang
GER19900502
RALL Daniel
GER19860619
GAUCHER Valentin
FRA19920430
KERVELLA Etienne
FRA19890724
DONOVAN Patrick
GBR19851004
WADDINGTON Sam
GBR19881226
SHAW Stan
GBR19850821
COOK Aran
GBR19861014
MASSART Nicolas
BEL19910103
HOFMAN Tomasz
POL19920111
DUCROCQ Simon
FRA19910403
BRIEDEN Sven
GER19920429
BUYLE Olivier
BEL19890418
DELFINO Alessandro
ITA19860117
SCHORK Benjamin
GER19830223

Technical Delegate
Peter FISCH

Nation

BEL

ESP

FRA

CZE

FRA

NED

FRA

GER

GER

FRA

FRA

GBR

GBR

GBR

GBR

BEL

POL

FRA

GER

BEL

ITA

GER

BackNr
Nation Dossard

44

16

32

37

30

21

42

24

22

47

43

45

39

28

41

40

50

46

53

54

25

35

Final

Section Points
Pts. Zone

19./20.01.2008

Total Rem.
Total Rem.

122255 112555 255023 35 56.5

105555 255555

554525 511044

355155 353155

535253 555252

555155 135055

515555 515055

455455 154555

255555 245555

555555 433555

555555 154555

255555 552555

545455 552555

555555 455555

555555 555153

5451055 555555

555555 555555

555555 555555

555555 555555

555555 555555

555555 555555

555555 555555

Chef Commissaire
Berend MEYER

153500

554515

122555

223555

552555

245555

135155

155155

130555

525155

551555

532555

134553

553555

535055

555555

555555

555555

555555

555555

555555

62

67

68

69

72

73 1x0

73 0x0

76

35 775

78

80 1x1

80 0x1

83

84

87

90 4h40

90 4h58

90 5h19

90 5h24

90 5h25

90 5h26
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Kortrijk

Women Final 19./20.01.2008
Rank Rider Nation BackNr Section Points Pen. Total Rem.
Class Pilot Nation Dossard Pts. Zone Pen. Total Rem.
MOOR Karin
1 SUI19861211 Sul 1 030250 010540 000120 23
ABANT CONDAL Mireia
2 ESP19890325 ESP 4 331254 421223 321253 48
ABANT CONDAL Gemma
3 ESP19890325 ESP 6 531252 225551 131231 49
PESENTI Julie
4 FRA19830625 FRA 3 555551 135551 145151 63
BRIEDEN Elisa
5 GER19920429 GER 2 455555 255555 252355 78
HERVAL Lea
6 FRA19910811 FRA 5 555555 555555 453555 87
Technical Delegate Chef Commissaire
Peter FISCH Berend MEYER
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